
 

Mathematics 

K-2 Mrs. J. McTague 

jmctague@jcboe.org | jmctague@jcpsnj.org 

3-5 Mrs. T. Cafferty 

tcafferty@jcboe.org | tcafferty@jcpsnj.org 

6-8 Ms. J. Bocina 

jbocina@jcboe.org | jbocina@jcpsnj.org 

English Language Arts 

K-2 Ms. L. Amato (Tues/Thurs) Mr. D. Mulholland (Wed) 

lamato@jcboe.org | lamato@jcpsnj.org 

dmulholland@jcboe.org | dmulholland@jcpsnj.org 

3-5 Ms. J. Piccillo 

jpiccillo@jcboe.org | jpiccillo@jcpsnj.org 

6-8 Mr. J. Giani 

jgiani@jcboe.org | jgiani@jcpsnj.org 

Special Education 

K-4 Mathematics & English Language Arts 

Ms. B. Schreck 

bschreck@jcboe.org | bschreck@jcpsnj.org 

5-8 Mathematics & English Language Arts  

Ms. T. McMichael 

tmcmichael@jcboe.org | tmcmichael@jcpsnj.org 

Cordero Community School PS #37 

Derek Stanton, Principal 

201-714-4390 

http://2021corderodigest.blogspot.com 

http://ps37.jcboe.org 
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